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Clt

Dos.
1023
2399
2486
1216
2432
2067
2018
2441
2452
1260
2421
2388
2473
2103
2060
1207
2079
2434
2035
2467
2083
2125
2447
2443
2448
2062
2056
2013
2463
1265
2016
1031
2427
1088
2114
2431
1225
1585
1198
1243
1514
1248
1226
1087
2090
1021
2047
1875
1001
1873
1073
1916
1892
1503
2472
2001
1006
1232
2036
2435
2052
2071
2072
2494
1930
1007
2097
1044
1043
2409
1896
1040
1885
2405
2411

Nom Prénom

Laasri Abdou
GOBERT CHRISTOPHE
Mégret Alexandre
Blouse Cédric
ABARAB Sulyvane
Caron Dylan

Denis Caldoz

Durin Christophe
Mégret Thomas
Danvain Maxence
MAESSCHALCK NICOLAS
HOCQUET ANTOINE
Baudour Kenny
Maton Gérard

Denis Fabian

Druart Jérome
Dhaussy Patrice
Janssens Yvan
MIRULLA Hugo
Trévisan Julien
Andreadakis Eddy
Zawal Dylan

Dhaussy Aurélien
Boitte Logan

Delcroix Pierre
Posadinu Giovanni

Di Antonio Tony
Deneubourg Robin
Janssens Katyouschka
Masset Maxime
Arlon Florine

Mahieu Laurent
PATIN LORINE
Destrebecq Thomas
Di Martino Christophe
ABARAB Sofiane
Leleux Didier

Pesin Marvin
Delannoy Thomas
Daubelcour Clémence
Zibani Kais

Fromont Tom
Liegeois Clément
Lebrun Valentin

Nis Daniel

Galliot Maxence
Lupinetti Sébastien
WATTIEZ DIDIER
Dieu Sébastien
MOREAU EDDY
Stievenart Adrien
Bouaita Kamel
LEROY FRANCOIS
Labye Rémy
Lheureux Anne-Sophie
Boultouak Abdel
Claus llan

Destrebecq Frangois
COUGNEAU Vinciane
Delcroix Emy
GUEREZ LAURENA
Abrassart Simon
Drancourt Jean-Michel
Lecocq Laurence
Ternette Julien
Morelle Frangois
Laenens Francis
Faille Grégory
Descamps Lucas
MOREL ETHAN
Sprimont Jacky
Clerfeyt Delphine
DEMEULENAERE SOPHIE
Payen Julien

MOREL SABRINA
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LES FOULEES D'EOLE d'Elouges 2018

Cat.

SE
SE
SE
SE
Mi
ES
M1
SE
ES
ES
Ju
CA
SE
SE
M1
M1
M2
Mi
M

Epreuve : 5,7 km
M/F Club
Gayant ATHL
X
Bernithorinx Team

=

Non licencié

Cc running team
JC Quiévrain
Dour Sport
Bernitorynx Team
GOBERT TEAM
X

JC Quiévrain

DS

RIP Team

ADJ

/

OSGA

Les Amis Joggeurs
RIP Team

ADJ

CC Running Team
Step And Run

Les Amis Joggeurs
oBJ

oBJ

OBJ
Ccrunning team

MAUBEUGE MARATHON

oBJ
sans

CC Running Team
Spibo

Décathlon

oBJ

Madres

Madres

Décathlon

Non licencié

SANS
oBJ
oBJ
oBJ

Boxe Louvroil
TEAM OMEGA

DS
OoBJ
Dour Sports

NEANT
Step And Run

Les Amis Joggeurs
Non licencié
Les Amis Joggeurs

AXA TEAM
Fit2Run

MAUBEUGE MARATHON
ESA 59

OBJ

THEODOTEMPO

Les Amis Joggeurs
MAUBEUGE MARATHON
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MATHIEU DESSORT ROISIN

Temps
0:18:44
0:19:22
0:19:41
0:19:48
0:20:43
0:21:01
0:21:10
0:21:46
0:21:53
0:21:55
0:22:01
0:22:27
0:22:30
0:22:32
0:22:33
0:22:40
0:22:47
0:22:49
0:22:58
0:23:01
0:23:07
0:23:18
0:23:23
0:23:26
0:23:30
0:23:55
0:24:02
0:24:09
0:24:17
0:24:18
0:24:20
0:24:21
0:24:29
0:24:42
0:25:22
0:25:38
0:25:40
0:25:59
0:26:01
0:26:23
0:26:32
0:26:34
0:26:34
0:26:38
0:26:43
0:27:04
0:27:08
0:27:15
0:27:15
0:27:15
0:27:22
0:27:24
0:27:43
0:27:46
0:27:55
0:27:56
0:28:10
0:28:14
0:28:22
0:28:32
0:28:32
0:28:42
0:28:46
0:29:09
0:29:13
0:29:22
0:29:28
0:29:52
0:29:53
0:30:03
0:30:04
0:30:05
0:30:15
0:30:21
0:30:25

Moy
18.2
17.6
17.3
17.2
16.5
16.2
16.1
15.7
15.6
15.5
15.5
15.2
151
15.1
151
15.0
15.0
14.9
14.8
14.8
14.7
14.6
14.6
14.5
145
14.2
14.2
141
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.9
13.8
134
13.3
13.3
131
1341
12.9
12.8
12.8
12.8
12.8
12.7
12.6
12.6
12.5
125
125
12.4
12.4
123
12.3
12.2
12.2
121
121
12.0
11.9
11.9
11.9
11.8
11.7
1.7
11.6
11.6
11.4
11.4
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.2
11.2
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Cit
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Dos.
1036
1004
1516
1082
2109
1902
2080
1020
2044
2029
1259
2049
2032
2102
2460
2003
1070
1074
2445
1194
1502
1901
1924
2070
2099
2048
2122
2002
1185
1056
2465
1035
1183
1058
2449
2053
1034
2026
2024
2084
2061
2006
1231
2433
1057
1250
2042
2068
1080
1925
1923
2019
1012
1904
1011
1196
1234
1519
2488
2439
2124
1244
2014
1218
1228
1189
1187
1206
1205
1032
1028
1507
2480
1033

Nom Prénom
Destrebecq Howard
Claus Laurent
Malec Alexis
Trelcat David
Maseroli Vincent
Dandois Yves
Drancourt Monique
Trelcat Philippe
Miceli Tiziano
Prince Loic

Dubois Stéphanie
Alavoine Samuel
Marci Aurelie
Moreau Ivan

Vivier Sylvianne
Bertée Nadege
Basile Claudio
Potvin Héloize
Potvin Marinne
Potvin Vincent
Jockin Laurane
Costanzo Sébastien
Delbecq Michel
Bozzelli Aldo
Plumat Quentin
Depienne Angélique
Meunier Adrien
Boultouak Houcine
Oden Catherine
Dascotte Maryvonne
Dessort Jean-Claude
Blothiaux David
Gallez Laurent
Depreter Axelle
Debieve Audrey
SCANNELLI ANAIS
Blothiaux Aline
Corelli Lizie

Corelli Massimo
Ballez Julie

Beau Christian
Cuvelier Lucille
Moreau Stéphanie
Begahy Vanina
Horlait Nathalie
Van Driessche Marcel
Turco Assunta
Denghien Mireille
Jeunieaux Natacha
Lebrun Francgoise
Delbecq Ysaline
Luc Jennifer
Cauchies Antoine
Foucart Cyril
Herbrecht Christine
Martino Anna
Delitte Prescillia
Walec Igor
Stiévenart Séverine
Barbera Alexandra

Scoubeau Anne-Marie

Toussaint Robine
Anderlin Mélissa
Caufriez Clara
Derouf Aline
Dambrin Clémence
Huge Isabelle
Susca Véronique
Lefevre Stéphane
Smoos Noah
Smoos Théo
Ferdin Evi
Notteghem Valérie
Smoos Louis
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LES FOULEES D'EOLE d'Elouges 2018
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Epreuve : 5,7 km

M/F Club
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Dour Sports

Les Amis Joggeurs
/

Non licencié

ADJ

STEP AND RUN
Team-Rocket

PSA Peugeot Citroén Valenciennes

Team Rocket DS
Mathieu Dessort
Les Amis Joggeurs
oBJ

Les Amis Joggeurs
CC Running Team
CC Running Team
CC Running Team
Moha

Neant

JC Baudour

Peace & Sport

Sans

Dour sports

oBJ

Les Amis Joggeurs
oBJ

Mathieu Dessort Roisin
Team Rocket DS
JCPMF Honnelles

Sporteaminion

MATHIEU DESSORT ROISIN
Team Rocket DS

cc running

cc running

Les Amis Joggeurs

SPIBO

STEP AND RUN

OBJ

OBJ

SANS
ADJ
Les Amis Joggeurs

SANS
Tout terrain ASBL

JCPMF Honnelles

Les Amis Joggeurs
HAC

Décathlon

CC Running Team
JC Quiévrain

Les Amis Joggeurs
Les Amis Joggeurs

Tout terrain ASBL
Fit and Run

Temps
0:30:29
0:30:40
0:30:41
0:30:46
0:30:52
0:30:56
0:30:56
0:31:00
0:31:00
0:31:00
0:31:03
0:31:05
0:31:06
0:31:07
0:31:07
0:31:10
0:31:13
0:31:23
0:31:23
0:31:24
0:31:24
0:31:28
0:31:32
0:31:35
0:31:51
0:32:02
0:32:13
0:32:15
0:32:29
0:32:39
0:32:44
0:32:56
0:33:05
0:33:05
0:33:15
0:33:22
0:33:27
0:33:30
0:33:30
0:33:33
0:33:42
0:33:52
0:33:54
0:33:57
0:34:00
0:34:04
0:34:07
0:34:07
0:34:15
0:34:17
0:34:17
0:34:22
0:34:27
0:34:35
0:34:39
0:34:40
0:34:41
0:34:43
0:34:49
0:35:04
0:35:19
0:35:25
0:35:27
0:35:27
0:35:32
0:35:33
0:35:34
0:36:05
0:36:05
0:36:28
0:36:34
0:36:38
0:36:40
0:36:52

Moy
1.2
111
111
11.1
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.9
10.9
10.9
10.9
10.9
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.7
10.6
10.6
10.6
10.5
10.4
10.4
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.2
10.2
10.2
10.2
10.2
10.1
10.1
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

9.9
9.9
9.9
9.9
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.7
9.6
9.6
9.6
9.6
9.6
9.6
9.6
9.4
9.4
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.3
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Epreuve : 5,7 km
Clt Dos. Nom Prénom Rg Cat. M/F Club Temps Moy
150 1083 Barbieux Julie (18) SE  F Runnin'Grez 0:37:.02 9.2
151 2007 Abrassart Hugues (21) M1 M sans 0:37:04 9.2
152 2008 Brancale Isabelle 17) M1 F sans 0:37:05 9.2
153 1863 Andreadakis Anyssa (3) CA F LesAmis Joggeurs 0:37:08 9.2
154 2400 CLEMENT BERNADETTE 2 M3 F X 0:37:13 9.1
155 1238 Polizzi Lisa (19) SE F 0:37:15 941
156 2043 Di Vita Maryline (18) M1 F Step and Run 0:37:16 9.1
157 1905 Foucart Christophe (22) M1 M 0:37:22 9.1
158 2466 Scourfield Thierry (12) M2 M Courir a Obies 0:37:27 9.1
159 1089 Clarinval Sarah (20) SE F Décathlon 0:37:30 9.1
160 1217 Gilron Stephan 31) SE M 0:37:32 9.1
161 1219 Gilron Amélie (21) SE F 0:37:33 9.1
162 1065 Holvoet Angélique (22) SE F Les Amis Joggeurs 0:37:33 9.1
163 2442 Vanoudewater Olivier (23) M1 M Non licencié 0:37:43 9.0
164 2444 Cornu Cynthia (19) M1 F CC Running Team 0:37:51 9.0
165 2453 Denis Frédéric (24) M1 M Non licencié 0:38:06 8.9
166 2039 Honorez Cécile (20) M1 F sans 0:38:07 8.9
167 1085 Casu Rosanna (99 M2 F Les Amis Joggeurs 0:38:23 8.9
168 1084 De Filippa Giuseppe (13) M2 M Les Amis Joggeurs 0:38:23 8.9
169 2474 Prohon Aurore (23) SE F Step And Run 0:38:29 8.8
170 1266 Barbieux Julie (1) Ju F 0:38:34 8.8
171 2011 Delwarte France (10) M2 F OBJ 0:38:56 8.7
172 2012 Deneubourg Alain 4 M3 M OBJ 0:38:58 8.7
173 1184 Rivez Christine (24) SE F 0:39:07 8.7
174 1235 Polizzi Stefanio 32) SE M 0:39:18 8.6
175 2436 Delhaye Isabelle (21) ™M1 F  Dour Sport 0:39:21 8.6
176 2416 BONFITTO VINCENZO 5 M3 M SPIBO 0:39:30 8.6
177 2065 Gossart Sandrine (25) SE F SPIBO 0:39:33 8.6
178 2417 GOMEZ EDOUARD 6) M3 M SPIBO 0:39:33 8.6
179 1016 Thiriet Melina 4 CA F 0:40:03 8.5
180 2492 Passant Priscilla (26) SE F 0:40:14 8.4
181 2491 Staquet Elise (20 ES F 0:40:23 8.4
182 1209 Descamps Corine (22) M1 F 0:40:29 8.4
183 1195 Contino Philippe (14 M2 M OBJ 0:40:30 8.4
184 2074 Brassart Laurence (11) M2 F Stepand Run 0:40:58 8.3
185 2390 BEELENLISETTE (3) M3 F Beerselse vrije lopers 0:40:58 8.3
186 2490 André Sylvie (12) M2 F Fit&Run 0:41:24 8.2
187 1508 Cutaia Cécile (23) M1 F  Tout terrain ASBL 0:41:29 8.2
188 1245 Delonville Elodie (27) SE F Décathlon Mons 0:41:47 8.1
189 2095 Polain Jean-Claude (1) M4 M HAC 0:42:09 8.1
190 2462 Audin Stéphan (25) M1 M Vedette 0:42:21 8.0
191 2487 Dramaix Aymerick (33) SE M Fit&Run 0:42:24 8.0
192 1067 Nisolle Camille (28) SE F Fitand Run 0:42:24 8.0
193 2489 Maury Dominique (13) M2 F JCPMF Quaregnon 0:42:32 8.0
194 1066 Amico Joséphine (14) M2 F Les Amis Joggeurs 0:42:36 8.0
195 1895 Michel Valerie (24) M1 F 0:42:39 8.0
196 1071 Ancelin Melinda (25) M1 F Les Amis Joggeurs 0:42:56 7.9
197 2100 Thibeau Justine (29) SE F Peace & Sport 0:43:31 7.8
198 2389 Carton Sabine (30) SE F sans 0:44:20 7.7
199 1906 Costanzo Alicia (3) ES F Neant 0:45:07 75
200 2407 Moreau Martine (15) M2 F jcpmf 0:45:14 75
201 1230 Leleux Chloé (10) Ml F 0:46:19 7.3
202 1015 Sautelet Alexy (31) SE F 0:48:37 7.0
203 1246 Delonville Sandrine (4) ES F  Décathlon Mons 0:48:38 7.0
204 1914 Bouaita Rachid (26) M1 M Boxe Louvroil 0:49:04 6.9
205 1210 Cacciapaglia Tony (159 M2 M OBJ 0:53:44 6.3
206 1929 Moury Raphaél (34 SE M 1:31:35 3.7



